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FederacionBaleardeNatacidn

PRUEBA N°1.-50 Libres M

1 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97
2 43182823 MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 92
3 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01
4 43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02
5 45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLANO05
6 45693738 JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 06
7 09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 05
8 41619398 DANIEL SERVERA GODOY 06
9 41618413 JOAN EVANGELISTI 01
10 43469427 JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 04
11 46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUNER 06
12 49779754 JAIME RAMIS MEDINA 06
13 41661947 TOMEU JULIA MAIMO 07
14 45698049 XISCO QUINTANILLA 07
15 41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 05
16 45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 05
17 45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUNEZ 05
18 41659206 LLUIS NEBOT REYES 05
19 43218723 JORDI MAYOL SERRA 04
20 45372910 FRANCESC SOLIVELLAS 06
21 49608204 RUBEN OLIVARES TORRICOO06
22 41622901 ROGER GUINOVART 07
23 45611082 DANIEL GARCIA 06
24 45190494 GABRIEL JOHN CENA 07
25 41707584 MIQUEL LLOMPART FOREJT 07
26 43474250 ADRIAN BAUZA 07

43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LOPEZ 01

41620437 XAVIER RIERA DIAZ 07

PRUEBA N°2.-50 Libres F

W oo JdJo 1 d WD R
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o

43466209
43476271
01009114
41662194
43474350
43471829
43477108
09690446
43573918
45691467

SAELOvVIajes

TRAVEL AGENCY & SPORTS

ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 03
ARIADNA MORA FERRANDISO06
ANIA CRISTINA BUCIU 07
LUCIA ROCA RODADO 03
MARINA JOVER GALLEGO 00
ELSA MARTINEZ ESTEVA 07

NATALIA MARTINEZ 04
LUNA CHIMA 07
NADIA CORRADINI 05
MARTA BANOS VERA 05

18/06/2022
RESULTADOS

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

Actan20

CNPALMA
CVOLTOR
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CAMPUSES
CNMURO
SALLE-P
ES.ARTA
LLUCMA
CN.INCA
CNPALMA
LLUCMA
FELANITX
CNPALMA
SALLE-P
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
RAFANADA
SALLE-P
CN.INCA
LLUCMA
ES.ARTA
MASTBAL
MASTBAL
CNMURO
MASTBAL
SALLE-P
RAFANADA

CVOLTOR
SALLE-P
LLUCMA
CVOLTOR
NCALVIA
SALLE-P
CVOLTOR
CAMPUSES
SALLE-P
CVOLTOR

ye
g‘p Consell de

4 Mallorca

T

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

24

27

.final
23.
24,

89
09

.81
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
.89
27.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
33.
Baja
Baja

54
74
96
25
64
88
99
24
27
41
88

90
41
43
58
24
30
23
20
52
06
08

.final
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.

49
85
96
09
36
51
80
89
20
79
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FederacionBaleardeNatacidn

PRUEBA N°2.-50 Libres F

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO

11 03086090 LUCIA BRIGUGLIO 09
12 43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDOO06
13 41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCIA 07
14 42374837 CARLOTA MIRA BROWN 07
15 49770484 MARIOLA PEREZ CAMACHO 08
16 43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 06
17 41659846 MARIA CIRER CABOT 09
18 43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA 05
19 45185729 MIREIA VANRELL 07
20 41623989 EMMA GRIMALT OBRADOR 06
21 49771064 COLOMA MORAGUES 06
22 46390096 MARINA IGUAL SALOM 08
23 46392122 SANDRA CASTELL CORTES 07
24 41623213 PAULA VIZUETA 07
25 41658995 AINA SANSO FULLANA 09
26 43480602 CLAUDIA ARIAS GOMILA 07
27 41691791 CRISTINA MIQUEL 09
28 41693712 ESPERANCA NADAL 08
29 41657151 GEMMA GUINOVART 09
30 41706784 CLARA MULET COLL 09
31 41661137 LAURA JARENO PERELLO 09
32 41660318 LAURA CABRER SANCHO 09
33 49606606 CECILIA MARTINEZ 08
01976677 GABRIELA V. LUNA 09
45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 07
PRUEBA N°3.-200 Braza M
1 49922759 JAVIER HERNANDEZ 07
2 45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL 06
3 48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAROS
4 78223023 NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 08
5 45613692 JOAN BORDOY TASCON 07
6 41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS 08
7 45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA 08
8 41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 09

SAELOvVIajes

TRAVEL AGENCY & SPORTS

T
d

18/06/2022
RESULTADOS

Actan20

SALLE-P
MASTBAL
SALLE-P
ES.ARTA
SALLE-P
NCALVIA
CNPALMA
CVOLTOR
CNPALMA
FELANITX
LLUCMA
CAMPUSES
MASTBAL
ES.ARTA
ES.ARTA
LLUCMA
ES.ARTA
ES.ARTA
ES.ARTA
CN.INCA
RAFANADA
ES.ARTA
LLUCMA
MASTBAL
CAMPUSES

MASTBAL
CNPALMA
EULARIO
CVOLTOR
NCALVIA
SALLE-P
NCALVIA
CN.INCA

Consell de

Mallorca

T.final
00:30.97
00:31.88
00:32.13
00:32.28
00:32.62
00:32.80
00:32.91
00:32.95
00:33.57
00:33.77
00:33.92
00:34.20
00:34.62
00:34.63
00:35.44
00:35.59
00:35.74
00:35.97
00:36.43
00:36.62
00:36.76
00:37.85
00:42.77

Baja
Baja

T.final
02:32.73
02:41.39
02:43.67
02:45.28
02:50.82
02:51.21
02:51.37
02:51.61

50 m.

00:34.53
00:37.38
00:37.01
00:36.95
00:38.12
00:38.83
00:36.37
00:40.45

100 m.
01:13.11
01:18.85
01:18.62
01:19.29
01:21.71
01:23.01
01:19.01
01:25.34
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

i
Fe%mrdemzmdén 50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO FederacionBalearde Natacién
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8
18/06/2022 Actan20
RESULTADOS Pagina: 3
PRUEBA N°4.-200 Braza F T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 05 CNPALMA 02:46.30 01:19.99
2 08424482 SIENNA STEINFELDT 09 CAMPUSES 02:52.15 01:23.70
3 43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIOO07 CNPALMA 02:52.64 01:24.12
4 46392188 NEREA CASTILLO LOPEZ 08 NCALVIA 02:59.30 01:24.20
5 49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGAO9 CVOLTOR 03:05.19 01:29.72
6 46395107 SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN 09 CN.INCA 03:18.01 01:36.77
49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 08 CVOLTOR Baja
PRUEBA N°5.-200 Espalda M T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 01876455 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 06 CNPALMA 02:16.90 00:31.94 01:07.15
2 43476877 VICTOR CASTANER 06 CNPALMA 02:37.84 00:34.36  01:11.93
3 49864618 LUCA ALEXANDER 09 CNPALMA 02:39.10 00:38.54 01:19.85
43173729 TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 99 CNPALMA Baja
PRUEBA N°6.-200 Espalda F T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 49923806 MARIONA MANRESA 06 SALLE-P 02:26.63 00:34.27 01:10.66
2 43481556 AINA TOMAS TOMAS 08 CAMPUSES 02:27.35 00:32.99  01:10.09
3 46390465 BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 08 MASTBAL 02:34.91 00:34.75 01:14.50
4 42391264 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 07 CNPALMA 02:44.89 00:40.23 01:22.13
5 54623315 MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS10 CNPALMA 02:48.35 00:39.97  01:23.19
6 41692085 ARIADNA REUS SANS 07 CN.INCA 02:48.88 00:39.68 01:22.14
7 41623213 PAULA VIZUETA 07 ES.ARTA 03:05.69 00:42.94 01:30.17
8 18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 67 CNPALMA 03:22.25 00:49.36  01:40.74
49868938 JULIA LLABRES PEDRET 09 SALLE-P Desc
41661081 NEUS MAS ALCON 09 FELANITX Desc
PRUEBA N°7.-100 Mariposa M T.final 50 m.
1 43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 06 CN.INCA 00:56.48 00:26.72
2 43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 04 CVOLTOR 00:59.14 00:28.20
3 43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 05 CAMPUSES 01:00.55 00:28.43
4 45190652 RAUL BERMIN MORAIS 02 CNPALMA 01:00.90 00:28.62
5 43476590 OLIVER TOLEDO PANIAGUAO7 MASTBAL 01:02.07 00:29.11
6 07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 04 CNPALMA 01:02.57 00:29.64
7 45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 06 CNPALMA 01:03.56 00:29.39
8 43470583 PAU REY GARCIA 07 NCALVIA 01:04.46 00:29.71
9 43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 01:05.06 00:29.52
10 41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 06 SALLE-P 01:05.20 00:30.56
11 45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ 09 CNPALMA 01:08.99 00:32.13
12 45697069 SERGIO BENNASSAR 07 CNPALMA 01:10.01 00:31.39
13 21225013 ADAM DIB 07 CAMPUSES 01:10.30 00:32.16
14 41621263 ADRIAN ACEDO PERPATH 07 RAFANADA 01:13.15 00:32.23

SVELOviajes SA/ELOvVIajes
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FederacionBaleardeNatacidn

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

PRUEBA N°7.-100 Mariposa M
15 43480370 JAUME RIBAS MONSERRAT 01

PRUEBA N°8.-100 Mariposa F

45189605
49868937
41659557
45370765
46393247
43479700
49481148
45184949
45614949
46394475
46388014
02117380
49481006
43476920
45614939
46390955
46388012
49770483
45372103
46389239
45187152
41543010
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MARINA

PONS RAMON

CARLA LLABRES PEDRET
MARGALIDA CERDA
AINA FERNANDEZ BERTH
OLIMPIA BESALDUCH
AGNES MAYOL SERRA
EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO
CLAUDIA FRANCO

JULIA MOREY REBASSA
LAURA CASTANER NOGUERA 09
AINA THOMAS TABERNER
EMILY CZAJA

LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ
LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN
MARIA ANTONIA FEMENIA
MARTINA SERRA MARTINEZ 09
CATERINA THOMAS

SILVIA

PEREZ CAMACHO

AMELIE MONIER PINOL
LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO

AITANA

ROMAN ANDUJAR

CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS

PRUEBA N°9.-200 Estilos M
MARC FALCO GUILLEM

46392451
43470663
49927148
45699211
43466210
43159049
49770154
09897080
46388467
49609504
45188997
01653059
45192573
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TRAVEL AGENCY & SPORTS

MARCOS
VICTOR
SAMUEL
MARCOS
MATIAS

SANCHEZ

POLO CAPO
DIAZ GUERRERO
RUIZ MARTIN

06
06
07
08
10
07
07
08
06

06
10
07
07
08

04
08
09
06
02
03

03
04
06
03
05

SUAREZ CAMPIONE 96

FCO. BORJA GARAU
ALEX EMERY SACH

SERGIO

PIQUERAS

VALENTIN DE TORO
LLUC ZANIN BARCELO
DANIEL MAURER

NICOLAS BLAS STUDE

@‘ﬁ Consell de

bl

08
05
09
08
07
05
07

18/06/2022 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
LLUCMA 01:15.87 00:30.13
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:09.68 00:32.76
SALLE-P 01:10.59 00:32.76
FELANITX 01:11.04 00:33.51
CVOLTOR 01:11.33 00:32.53
CNPALMA 01:11.34 00:33.23
SALLE-P 01:11.45 00:33.41
SALLE-P 01:13.68 00:32.64
CNPALMA 01:14.13 00:34.46
SALLE-P 01:14.79 00:35.70
CVOLTOR 01:15.40 00:34.22
CNPALMA 01:15.95 00:34.81
FELANITX 01:16.14 00:36.20
NCALVIA 01:16.65 00:35.12
CAMPUSES 01:17.99 00:35.03
SALLE-P 01:18.25 00:36.30
SALLE-P 01:20.80 00:37.68
CNPALMA 01:21.06 00:35.37
SALLE-P 01:22.85 00:39.33
CNPALMA 01:30.01 00:41.11
SALLE-P Baja
CNPALMA Baja
CNPALMA Baja
T.final 50 m.
SALLE-P 02:12.23 00:27.80
SALLE-P 02:13.99 00:28.63
CAMPUSES 02:15.64 00:28.22
CNPALMA 02:17.85 00:29.61
CVOLTOR 02:22.77 00:30.21
CVOLTOR 02:23.15 00:30.14
CNPALMA 02:25.32 00:30.34
SALLE-P 02:26.04 00:31.67
CVOLTOR 02:30.16 00:33.45
MASTBAL 02:31.16 00:30.11
NCALVIA 02:32.06 00:30.69
SALLE-P 02:32.39 00:30.57
SALLE-P 02:32.81 00:32.64

Mallorca
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO

FederacionBaleardeNatacidn

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

PRUEBA N°9.-200 Estilos M

14 45193431
15 45187628
16 45614938
17 43479936
18 45187470
19 45189060
20 43460729

TRISTAN SANTOS 09
XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 07
GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPIO05
DANIEL CALZETTA TORRESO05
URIEL HARO PEREZ 05
JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 07
JAUME GARAU VILLALBA 01

PRUEBA N°10.-200 Estilos F

01579553
43466614
45614991
45193097
78223022
45692762
41662594
43466209
41692086
43470221
46394473
49614755
43233035
49925383
46396883
49610392
43467476
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ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 07

MARTA MARIA GUASP 04
ELISABETH ABAD NUNEZ 08
JOANA MARIA SIERRA 08
KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 05
ANGELA BUSQUETS 06
ESTHER PENALVA 07
ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 03
LATA REUS SANS 09
ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 06

NEREA CASTANER NOGUERA 03
NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO 09

LAURA SIMO PEREZ 05
MARTA SANDIN POLO 07
DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ 11

ISABEL BERGAS COMAS 10
JULIA COLINO ALONSO 07

PRUEBA N°11.-50 Braza M

43471880
43466374
43183969
43199949
20000880
45192656
46392835
41659641
41663833
45191890
43463950
41658921
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TRAVEL AGENCY & SPORTS

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 05
NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04
CARLOS GOMARIZ GAYA 92

KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 02
SACHA GIBBS 05
GERARD DOMENECH DE LA 07
DIEGO AMOR SORIANO 05
ANGEL MUNOZ ARTIGUES 06

ALBERT PORTER VICENS 05
GABRIEL REUS MEDIALDEA 04
ALEJANDRO ARIAS GOMILA 04
PAU BLANCO CASTILLO 07

18/06/2022 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 02:34.72 00:33.92
NCALVIA 02:35.30 00:33.56
SALLE-P 02:35.83 00:32.75
MASTBAL 02:36.33 00:32.57
CAMPUSES 02:36.55 00:32.97
CAMPUSES 02:37.66 00:34.50
LLUCMA 02:46.18 00:32.82
T.final 50 m.
CAMPUSES 02:20.26 00:30.04
CVOLTOR 02:22.44 00:30.68
CNPALMA 02:32.08 00:32.23
CAMPUSES 02:34.92 00:33.27
CVOLTOR 02:35.23 00:32.16
CNPALMA 02:36.51 00:32.59
SALLE-P 02:38.44 00:34.52
CVOLTOR 02:39.21 00:31.69
CN.INCA 02:39.28 00:33.58
CNPALMA 02:41.27 00:33.83
CVOLTOR 02:41.70 00:33.43
SALLE-P 02:42.51 00:34.95
SALLE-P 02:43.94 00:34.91
SALLE-P 02:50.81 00:34.71
CVOLTOR 02:53.21 00:40.61
SALLE-P 02:54.78 00:37.81
MASTBAL 03:17.87 00:42.74
T.final
CN.INCA 00:30.79
CNPALMA 00:31.25
CVOLTOR 00:31.80
SALLE-P 00:31.92
CNPALMA 00:32.99
CAMPUSES 00:34.77
LLUCMA 00:35.91
RAFANADA 00:36.86
SALLE-P 00:37.58
LLUCMA 00:38.75
LLUCMA 00:39.25
RAFANADA 00:40.08
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

FederacionBaleardeNatacidn

PRUEBA N°11.-50 Braza M

13 41622901

ROGER GUINOVART 07

PRUEBA N°12.-50 Braza F

43235046
43474950
45691103
43474335
41692348
46388016
41693712
41661137
45611917
45614994

W oo JdJo I d WD R

PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 05
NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 06
PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 04
MARTA NADAL CANET 06
PILAR FEMENIAS GARCIA 08
CARME THOMAS TABERNER 08
ESPERANCA NADAL 08
LAURA JARENO PERELLO 09
MARTA LLIZO ARROM 07
AINA ABAD NUNEZ 08

PRUEBA N°13.-1500 Libres X

1 45185607
2 41707753
3 49923209

LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 05
PEP MIQUEL BURGUERA 08
GABRIEL SUNER MANZANO 07

PRUEBA N°15.-200 Libres M

43222608
43232272
43483056
45370659
49927148
43233522
49773073
49483562
45699211
78223023
00342128
45184835
45696313
49928399
73003854
41663102
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JON PINEIRO AMONDARAIN 00
JORGE SABATER ESPINOSAO06
JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 05
ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLANOS
VICTOR POLO CAPO 06
ALFONSO REINA MORENO 05

50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8
18/06/2022 Actan20
RESULTADOS

T.final
ES.ARTA 00:42.68
T.final
CNPALMA 00:36.34
CVOLTOR 00:39.02
CNPALMA 00:40.20
NCALVIA 00:42.20
RAFANADA 00:42.63
CNPALMA 00:42.94
ES.ARTA 00:49.11
RAFANADA 00:49.30
CN.INCA 00:50.94
CNPALMA Baja
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 18:34.12 00:32.49 01:09.40
FELANITX 19:36.91 00:34.89 01:12.52
SALLE-P 20:03.65 00:35.72 01:14.84
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 01:55.45 00:26.91  00:55.94
SALLE-P 01:59.34 00:28.24  00:57.60
CAMPUSES 02:02.62 00:27.61 00:58.27
CAMPUSES 02:03.00 00:28.35 00:59.34
CAMPUSES 02:04.27 00:28.80 01:01.18
SALLE-P 02:04.94 00:28.54  00:59.73
INIGO ROMERO AVILES 08 SALLE-P 02:05.33 00:28.38  01:00.16
ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCHO06 CNPALMA 02:05.69 00:27.94  00:59.85
SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 03 CNPALMA 02:08.25 00:28.69  00:59.47
NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 08 CVOLTOR 02:12.26 00:29.63 01:02.43
NICOLAS HUTHER 08 CVOLTOR 02:12.29 00:29.81  01:02.99
TONI BERGAS COMAS 05 SALLE-P 02:13.05 00:29.78  01:03.41
GERARD VALLESPIR TORANOY9 CN.INCA 02:17.64 00:29.78 01:03.94
IVAN CARDENOSA 08 SALLE-P 02:18.81 00:31.67 01:07.29
CARLOS GARZARAN AMO 90 CNPALMA Baja
ALEXANDRU MEDREA 07 CNPALMA Baja
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200 m. 400 m. 800 m.
02:23.33 04:52.59  09:50.83
02:30.40 05:07.61 10:25.36
02:35.86 05:18.00 10:42.94
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION -

FederacionBaleardeNatacidn

PRUEBA N°16.-200 Libres F

49923805
04346837
43475079
43474350
43479700
45691319
49928381
41664031
45189605
04346877
45370786
08424482
43471829
45372330
45697330
43476920
45697326
41662209
49925382
45692238
46396813
45691876
20549108
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MARTINA MANRESA 05
JOSHA VERMEER 06
SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 07
MARINA JOVER GALLEGO 00
AGNES MAYOL SERRA 07
BEATRIZ GIJON CASTRO 09
LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI 09
SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 05
MARINA PONS RAMON 06
ELLA VERMEER 08
LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS 08
SIENNA STEINFELDT 09

ELSA MARTINEZ ESTEVA 07
EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA 09
MARIA DE LLUCH 07
LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 07
AINA GONZALEZ 07
CELIA ROSSELLO 08
ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 04
GLORIA BESTARD LLABRESO08
CARLOTA ROJO CAPA 09
SARA PARRA POMAR 08

SILVIA GUERRERO SANS 05

PRUEBA N°17.-4x50 Libres M

1 00056

2 01291

3 00761

SAELOvVIajes

TRAVEL AGENCY & SPORTS

50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8
18/06/2022 Actan20
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
SALLE-P 02:07.19 00:29.73  01:02.33
SALLE-P 02:10.18 00:29.84 01:02.48
CNPALMA 02:10.90 00:30.41  01:03.06
NCALVIA 02:14.92 00:31.04 01:04.78
SALLE-P 02:16.12 00:32.55 01:07.21
SALLE-P 02:16.41 00:31.47  01:06.35
SALLE-P 02:17.48 00:33.16  01:07.54
CNPALMA 02:18.16 00:31.58  01:06.70
CNPALMA 02:18.61 00:32.03 01:07.84
SALLE-P 02:19.30 00:32.22  01:07.43
CAMPUSES 02:21.52 00:31.09 01:06.75
CAMPUSES 02:21.78 00:32.48 01:08.93
SALLE-P 02:25.64 00:32.98  01:09.86
CNPALMA 02:28.16 00:34.93  01:12.52
SALLE-P 02:28.80 00:34.50 01:12.77
CAMPUSES 02:28.96 00:33.61  01:11.01
SALLE-P 02:29.43 00:35.26  01:13.56
CNPALMA 02:29.85 00:35.57  01:13.45
SALLE-P 02:31.02 00:34.04 01:11.89
CN.INCA 02:37.20 00:34.78 01:14.34
LLUCMA 02:40.78 00:37.24  01:18.72
CNPALMA 02:43.61 00:37.11  01:17.92
CN.INCA 02:54.21 00:37.49  01:20.90
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 0 CNPALMA 01:34.29 00:23.69  00:47.56
00:23.69
00:47.56 (00:23.87)
01:11.35 (00:23.79)
01:34.29 (00:22.94)
LLUCMA 07 LLUCMA 01:49.28 00:28.30  00:55.01
00:28.30
00:55.01 (00:26.71)
01:22.50 (00:27.49)
01:49.28 (00:26.78)
MASTBAL 09 MASTBAL 01:51.60 00:27.30  00:53.87
00:27.30
00:53.87 (00:26.57)
01:25.39 (00:31.52)
01:51.60 (00:26.21)

@‘ﬁ Consell de

bl

Mallorca

>

sIME

Deportees vida

FederaciénBaleardeNatacion

Pagina: 7

SAELOVIO

TRAVEL AGENCY & SPORTS

jes



FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

5
A4 50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8 -
18/06/2022 Actan20
RESULTADOS Pagina: 8
PRUEBA N°18.-4x50 Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 00877 CVOLTOR 0 CVOLTOR 01:59.27 00:29.95 01:01.87
00:29.95

01:0187  (00:31.92)
01:30.14  (00:28.27)
015927 (00:29.13)

0

2 01291 LLUCMA 0 LLUCMA 02:08.84 00:32.07 01:05.85
49928607 ELENA AMOR BAUZA 2009 00:32.07
46396813 CARLOTA ROJO CAPA 2009 01:05.85 (00:33.78)
43480602 CLAUDIA ARIAS GOMILA 2007 01:41.11 (00:35.26)
01009114 ANIA CRISTINA BUCIU 2007 02:08.84 (00:27.73)
PRUEBA N°19.-50 Espalda M T.final
1 43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 00:29.73

2 41619398 DANIEL SERVERA GODOY 06 ES.ARTA 00:32.53
3 46390814 ANTONI ALBERT TRIAY 07 CNMURO 00:35.09
4 43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 06 CVOLTOR 00:36.35
5 41707584 MIQUEL LLOMPART FOREJT 07 CNMURO 00:38.13

PRUEBA N°20.-50 Espalda F T.final
1 01579553 ESTELLA LLUM TONRATH 07 CAMPUSES 00:30.09
2 43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP 04 CVOLTOR 00:31.18
3 45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 05 CNPALMA 00:32.43
4 41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 06 ES.ARTA 00:33.46
5 45614889 MARIA REINA MORENO 07 SALLE-P 00:34.20
6 45193826 M2 VICTORIA CANADILLASO08 CNPALMA 00:35.53
7 49868938 JULIA LLABRES PEDRET 09 SALLE-P 00:36.31
8 46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA 05 SALLE-P 00:36.56
9 46388063 ANA HERNANDEZ CERDO 08 SALLE-P 00:38.21
10 45699760 LAURA AVILA ANDREU 09 LLUCMA 00:38.46
11 45695594 ARIADNA LEGEY SOLER 09 NCALVIA 00:40.72
45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS 06 CNPALMA Baja
45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 07 CAMPUSES Baja
PRUEBA N°25.-400 Libres M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

FederacionBaleardeNatacidn

PRUEBA N°25.-400 Libres M

1 43214090
45693046
49779754
47433818
49411944
43173729

o U WDIN

JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 04
CIRO ASCANIO SATIZ 06
JAIME RAMIS MEDINA 06
VICTOR ADDA FERRER 08
AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA 08

TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 99

PRUEBA N°26.-400 Libres F

43476271
45193097
46388014
41662194
41664006
49484379
49928607
45697729
46391865
46388016
45614994

W oo JdJo L d WD R
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PRUEBA N°29.-100 Braza M

43471880
01876455
45189993
43198413
48231044
45192656
45698049
41663834
45697045
45184835
41661630
45611299
45187470
45699322
45190494
46392835
49923209
43470663
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50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8
18/06/2022 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CVOLTOR 04:10.10 00:28.82 01:00.15
CNPALMA 04:22.08 00:29.53  01:02.35
LLUCMA 04:45.84 00:31.11  01:06.14
EULARIO 04:45.88 00:32.95 01:09.55
EULARIO 04:45.89 00:32.82 01:09.45
CNPALMA 04:55.80 00:33.12 01:08.82
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS06 SALLE-P 04:27.61 00:30.26  01:03.17
JOANA MARIA SIERRA 08 CAMPUSES 04:44.09 00:31.87  01:06.82
AINA THOMAS TABERNER 06 CNPALMA 04:57.79 00:33.63 01:10.66
LUCIA ROCA RODADO 03 CVOLTOR 04:59.46 00:34.07 01:11.97
MARIA BELEN GARCIA 07 SALLE-P 05:12.83 00:34.65 01:13.51
LLUCIA AVELLA 09 CNPALMA 05:16.72 00:36.24 01:17.19
ELENA AMOR BAUZA 09 LLUCMA 05:17.88 00:36.31 01:15.97
PAULA MELIS FERRER 09 CNPALMA 05:34.87 00:37.97 01:20.78
VERONICA GARRIDO 09 CNPALMA 05:40.40 00:39.86  01:22.00
CARME THOMAS TABERNER 08 CNPALMA 05:47.56 00:38.26  01:22.16
AINA ABAD NUNEZ 08 CNPALMA Baja
T.final 50 m.
JORDI CINTA PEREZ 05 CN.INCA 01:08.54 00:32.41
KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 06 CNPALMA 01:11.19 00:33.60
MARC TORO GARCIA 08 NCALVIA 01:14.78 00:34.81
JOEL TRETT OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 01:16.60 00:34.08
RICARDO FERRER AGUILARO08 EULARIO 01:16.76 00:36.35
GERARD DOMENECH DE LA 07 CAMPUSES 01:18.47 00:36.76
XISCO QUINTANILLA 07 CNPALMA 01:19.44 00:36.78
SERGI PORTER VICENS 08 SALLE-P 01:20.18 00:37.50
MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV 05 CNPALMA 01:20.78 00:38.32
TONI BERGAS COMAS 05 SALLE-P 01:20.91 00:36.89
JORDI COMAS ANDREO 09 CN.INCA 01:20.95 00:38.07
JUAN MANUEL NUNEZ 05 CNPALMA 01:21.63 00:39.20
URIEL HARO PEREZ 05 CAMPUSES 01:22.82 00:38.10
ALEX BOLINCHES ULICNY 06 RAFANADA 01:24.05 00:39.33
GABRIEL JOHN CENA 07 MASTBAL 01:26.05 00:39.77
DIEGO AMOR SORIANO 05 LLUCMA 01:28.34 00:36.36
GABRIEL SUNER MANZANO 07 SALLE-P 01:36.62 00:45.88
MARCOS SANCHEZ 04 SALLE-P Desc
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200 m.

02:03.87
02:09.48
02:19.35
02:24.67
02:24.57
02:25.06

200 m.

02:11.23
02:19.48
02:26.47
02:27.41
02:32.98
02:38.70
02:37.48
02:47.05
02:49.35
02:51.82
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO

FederacionBaleardeNatacidn

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

PRUEBA N°30.-100 Braza F

04346837
46392188
43477108
45184949
41692086
45697330
43474950
46396883
49770484
46395107
41619160
45691876
45611917
41660318
41543010
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JOSHA VERMEER 06
NEREA CASTILLO LOPEZ 08
NATALIA MARTINEZ 04
CLAUDIA FRANCO 08
LATA REUS SANS 09
MARIA DE LLUCH 07
NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO 06

DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ 11
MARIOLA PEREZ CAMACHO 08
SOFIA LOPEZ GUILLEN 09

JULIETA ROBUSCHI 07
SARA PARRA POMAR 08
MARTA LLIZO ARROM 07
LAURA CABRER SANCHO 09

CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03

PRUEBA N°31.-50 Mariposa M

43182823
43205972
73003854
43199949
43478908
45190652
43463962
43205973
45693738
43233522
07704218
49483562
43183969
43227645
01653059
41691059
43159049
43469427
49773073
20000880
43480370
43463950
41661947
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MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 92
JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97
CARLOS GARZARAN AMO 90

KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 02
ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01
RAUL BERMIN MORAIS 02
HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 05
SALVADOR REYNES 02

JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 06
ALFONSO REINA MORENO 05
DENIS MOLNAR 04
ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCHO06

CARLOS GOMARIZ GAYA 92
DANIEL LLOMPART 05
DANIEL MAURER 05
IVAN TRIBALDOS LOPEZ 00

MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE 96

JOEL LOPEZ RISCO 04
INIGO ROMERO AVILES 08
SACHA GIBBS 05
JAUME RIBAS MONSERRAT 01

ALEJANDRO ARIAS GOMILA 04
TOMEU JULIA MAIMO 07

18/06/2022
RESULTADOS

Actan20

SALLE-P
NCALVIA
CVOLTOR
CNPALMA
CN.INCA
SALLE-P
CVOLTOR
CVOLTOR
SALLE-P
CN.INCA
RAFANADA
CNPALMA
CN.INCA
ES.ARTA
CNPALMA

CVOLTOR
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
SALLE-P
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
SALLE-P
CNPALMA
CNMURO
SALLE-P
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CVOLTOR
SALLE-P
SALLE-P
LLUCMA
CVOLTOR
CN.INCA
SALLE-P
CNPALMA
LLUCMA
LLUCMA
FELANITX

ye
g‘p Consell de

4 Mallorca

T.final
01:21.91
01:22.76
01:23.19
01:23.22
01:23.74
01:25.52
01:26.49
01:27.88
01:32.93
01:33.03
01:35.69
01:40.33
01:52.97
01:53.58

Baja

T.final
00:25.50
00:25.71
00:26.49
00:26.79
00:26.79
00:27.27
00:27.38
00:27.39
00:27.85
00:27.97
00:28.10
00:28.24
00:28.29
00:28.34
00:28.42
00:28.93
00:29.12
00:29.22
00:29.36
00:29.60
00:30.08
00:31.81
00:32.16

50 m.

00:39.04
00:38.18
00:40.14
00:40.31
00:40.14
00:40.26
00:40.47
00:42.02
00:44.78
00:44.40
00:44.11
00:48.32
00:52.50
00:54.12
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO

o

FederaciénBaleardeNatacion

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8
18/06/2022

PRUEBA N°31.-50 Mariposa M

24 46390814
43463961

ANTONI ALBERT TRIAY 07
ADRIAN GUERRERO LOPEZ 01

PRUEBA N°32.-50 Mariposa F

45614381
43573918
46394473
41659557
49925383
41664764
45691103
43475079
46388012
49771820
41692085
49770483
42374837
41623989
46396813
46389239
49770993
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MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 05
NADIA CORRADINI 05
NEREA CASTANER NOGUERA 03

MARGALIDA CERDA 07
MARTA SANDIN POLO 07
NEUS QUETGLAS 06

PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 04
SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 07

PRUEBA N°33.-800 Libres X

1 45614949
2 49868937
3 46394475

CATERINA THOMAS 04
CARMEN ESTARELLAS 08
ARIADNA REUS SANS 07
SILVIA PEREZ CAMACHO 08
CARLOTA MIRA BROWN 07
EMMA GRIMALT OBRADOR 06
CARLOTA ROJO CAPA 09
LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 06
ERIKA BAYON BUENO 08
JULIA MOREY REBASSA 06
CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 06

LAURA CASTANER NOGUERA 09

PRUEBA N°35.-100 Espalda M

1 43232272
41664005
49922759
46392195
45696313
45697069
49864618
41663102

SJ oo WDN

SAELOvVIajes

TRAVEL AGENCY & SPORTS

JORGE SABATER ESPINOSAO06

JUAN GARCIA VIVES 06
JAVIER HERNANDEZ 07
MIGUEL ANGEL SUNER 06

GERARD VALLESPIR TORANO9

SERGIO BENNASSAR 07
LUCA ALEXANDER 09
ALEXANDRU MEDREA 07

@‘ﬁ Consell de

bl

RESULTADOS

Actan20
Pagina: 11

CNMURO
SALLE-P

CNPALMA
SALLE-P
CVOLTOR
FELANITX
SALLE-P
NCALVIA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
SALLE-P
CN.INCA
SALLE-P
ES.ARTA
FELANITX
LLUCMA
SALLE-P
CVOLTOR

SALLE-P
SALLE-P
CVOLTOR

SALLE-P
SALLE-P
MASTBAL
CNPALMA
CN.INCA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA

Mallorca

T.final
00:33.16

Baja

T.final
00:29.77
00:31.31
00:31.37
00:32.04
00:32.23
00:34.27
00:34.56
00:34.57
00:34.71
00:35.74

00:
00:
00:
00:

36.
37.
37.
38.

20
24
61
53

00:39.
Baja
Baja

05

T.final
09:56.55
10:04.25
10:17.88

T.final
01:04.41
01:05.96
01:06.04
0l:11.61
01:13.28
01:13.38
01:14.53

Baja

<

50 m.

00:35.68
00:36.05
00:35.70

100 m.
01:14.77
01:14.83
01:14.81

200 m.

02:30.73
02:31.71
02:31.06

400 m.
05:02.36
05:05.10
05:04.62

50 m.

00:31.41
00:32.09
00:31.86
00:34.54
00:34.68
00:36.36
00:36.89
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

%%y 50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO %(P

Federacion Balearde Natacion FederaciénBalearde Natacion

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

18/06/2022 Actan20
RESULTADOS Pagina: 12
PRUEBA N°36.-100 Espalda F T.final 50 m.
1 49923805 MARTINA MANRESA 05 SALLE-P 01:04.93 00:31.89
2 41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 07 FELANITX 01:09.86 00:34.05
3 45691319 BEATRIZ GIJON CASTRO 09 SALLE-P 01:11.80 00:35.21
4 41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 05 CNPALMA 01:12.85 00:35.62
5 09690446 LUNA CHIMA 07 CAMPUSES 01:13.76 00:34.61
6 45193826 M2 VICTORIA CANADILLAS 08 CNPALMA 01:14.53 00:36.63
7 41662594 ESTHER PENALVA 07 SALLE-P 01:15.98 00:37.26
8 43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 05 SALLE-P 01:18.78 00:38.48
9 02117380 EMILY CZAJA 10 FELANITX 01:18.92 00:39.58
10 42391264 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 07 CNPALMA 01:19.07 00:39.20
11 54623315 MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS10 CNPALMA 01:20.24 00:39.58
12 45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA 09 CNPALMA 01:20.67 00:39.65
13 41659846 MARIA CIRER CABOT 09 CNPALMA 01:22.26 00:40.75
14 46388063 ANA HERNANDEZ CERDO 08 SALLE-P 01:23.19 00:39.91
15 41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO 08 CNPALMA 01:25.95 00:43.48
16 45697729 PAULA MELIS FERRER 09 CNPALMA 01:26.16 00:42.19
17 45692238 GLORIA BESTARD LLABRESO08 CN.INCA 01:27.95 00:42.67
18 41657151 GEMMA GUINOVART 09 ES.ARTA 01:32.22 00:44.89
19 45695594 ARIADNA LEGEY SOLER 09 NCALVIA 01:32.57 00:44.16
41661081 NEUS MAS ALCON 09 FELANITX Desc
43481556 AINA TOMAS TOMAS 08 CAMPUSES Desc
PRUEBA N°37.-200 Mariposa M T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL 06 CNPALMA 02:16.67 00:30.16  01:05.36
2 49609504 VALENTIN DE TORO 08 MASTBAL 02:31.76 00:31.98  01:10.49
PRUEBA N°38.-200 Mariposa F T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI 09 SALLE-P 02:34.60 00:34.75 01:13.25
2 03086090 LUCIA BRIGUGLIO 09 SALLE-P 02:47.12 00:35.91  01:17.75
3 46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH 10 CNPALMA 02:51.84 00:36.45 01:19.91
PRUEBA N°39.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m.
1 46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 03 SALLE-P 00:54.99 00:26.71
2 43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04 CNPALMA 00:55.50 00:27.31
3 43476590 OLIVER TOLEDO PANIAGUAO7 MASTBAL 00:57.37 00:27.77
4 49770154 FCO. BORJA GARAU 08 CNPALMA 00:57.84 00:27.76
5 43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 05 SALLE-P 00:58.00 00:27.76
6 41691059 IVAN TRIBALDOS LOPEZ 00 LLUCMA 00:58.22 00:27.58
7 45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 07 NCALVIA 00:59.06 00:28.46
8 43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART 05 SALLE-P 00:59.62 00:28.51
9 45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO 07 NCALVIA 01:00.31 00:28.42
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO

FederacionBaleardeNatacidn

Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8

PRUEBA N°39.-100 Libres M

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

43479936
46388467
00342128
49928399
45193431
21225013
45692293
41659206
43476877
45185607
45614938
43218723
45191890
49608204
45189060
45699322
41621263
43461584
45611082
43474250
41618413
43473869
45372910
41620437
47433818

DANIEL CALZETTA TORRESO05

SERGIO PIQUERAS 09
NICOLAS HUTHER 08
IVAN CARDENOSA 08
TRISTAN SANTOS 09
ADAM DIB 07
ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ 09
LLUIS NEBOT REYES 05
VICTOR CASTANER 06

LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 05
GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPIO05
JORDI MAYOL SERRA 04
GABRIEL REUS MEDIALDEA 04
RUBEN OLIVARES TORRICOO06
JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 07
ALEX BOLINCHES ULICNY 06
ADRIAN ACEDO PERPATH 07

PAU SOCIAS ROIG 06
DANIEL GARCIA 06
ADRIAN BAUZA 07
JOAN EVANGELISTI 01

JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 06
FRANCESC SOLIVELLAS 06
XAVIER RIERA DIAZ 07
VICTOR ADDA FERRER 08

PRUEBA N°40.-100 Libres F
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45370786
45614991
49481148
01009114
43470221
45370765
04346877
49481006
46390465
41622239
43473466
41622760
49923806

LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS 08
ELISABETH ABAD NUNEZ 08
EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 07
ANIA CRISTINA BUCIU 07
ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 06
AINA FERNANDEZ BERTH 08

ELLA VERMEER 08
LUCIA MOYA JIMENEZ 07
BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 08
MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 07

CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIOO07
ANGELS MARTI GINARD 06
MARIONA MANRESA 06

@‘ﬁ Consell de
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18/06/2022 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
MASTBAL 01:00.46 00:28.86
CVOLTOR 01:00.62 00:28.78
CVOLTOR 01:00.72 00:29.07
SALLE-P 01:02.09 00:30.50
CNPALMA 01:02.22 00:29.65
CAMPUSES 01:02.35 00:29.72
CNPALMA 01:02.55 00:29.79
RAFANADA 01:02.76 00:29.84
CNPALMA 01:03.44 00:29.94
CNPALMA 01:03.97 00:30.32
SALLE-P 01:03.99 00:30.52
SALLE-P 01:04.49 00:29.93
LLUCMA 01:04.52 00:30.44
LLUCMA 01:04.56 00:30.99
CAMPUSES 01:05.27 00:31.19
RAFANADA 01:05.33 00:30.72
RAFANADA 01:05.76 00:31.40
CVOLTOR 01:08.42 00:32.44
MASTBAL 01:09.11 00:33.04
MASTBAL 01:13.86 00:35.39
LLUCMA 01:16.70 00:27.11
CN.INCA Desc
CN.INCA Bgﬂa
RAFANADA  Baja
EULARIO Baja
T.final 50 m.
CAMPUSES 01:02.26 00:29.64
CNPALMA 01:02.50 00:30.68
SALLE-P 01:03.23 00:30.17
LLUCMA 01:03.41 00:30.67
CNPALMA 01:03.93 00:31.26
CVOLTOR 01:03.93 00:31.37
SALLE-P 01:04.00 00:30.47
NCALVIA 01:04.26 00:30.67
MASTBAL 01:05.25 00:31.03
FELANITX 01:05.54 00:31.47
CNPALMA 01:05.59 00:31.81
ES.ARTA 01:05.72 00:31.58
SALLE-P 01:05.74 00:31.09
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PRUEBA N°40.-100 Libres F

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

49614755
46393032
45614889
49771820
49484379
41664764
49925382
45691467
45614939
49610392
45697326
43470770
43475268
49928607
46390955
45185729
49919590
46391865
41619160
46390096
45372103
20549108
43467476
49771064
41691791
41658995
43480602
45699760
41706784
49606606
01976677
46392122

50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8
18/06/2022 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO 09 SALLE-P 01:06.25 00:32.28
CAROLINA HEREDIA 05 SALLE-P 01:06.26 00:31.53
MARIA REINA MORENO 07 SALLE-P 01:06.38 00:31.59
CARMEN ESTARELLAS 08 SALLE-P 01:07.21 00:32.13
LLUCIA AVELLA 09 CNPALMA 01:07.67 00:32.06
NEUS QUETGLAS 06 NCALVIA 01:08.05 00:33.00
ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 04 SALLE-P 01:08.72 00:32.77
MARTA BANOS VERA 05 CVOLTOR 01:08.82 00:32.05
MARIA ANTONIA FEMENIA 08 SALLE-P 01:09.04 00:33.37
ISABEL BERGAS COMAS 10 SALLE-P 01:09.54 00:32.92
AINA GONZALEZ 07 SALLE-P 01:09.62 00:34.28
ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDOO6 MASTBAL 01:09.87 00:33.10
MARTA CHUN ROCA 05 CVOLTOR 01:10.96 00:33.69
ELENA AMOR BAUZA 09 LLUCMA 01:10.97 00:34.76
MARTINA SERRA MARTINEZ 09 SALLE-P 01:11.43 00:35.15
MIREIA VANRELL 07 CNPALMA 01:11.54 00:34.98
MARIA SARMIENTO CANO 11 SALLE-P 01:13.79 00:35.59
VERONICA GARRIDO 09 CNPALMA 01:15.00 00:35.93
JULIETA ROBUSCHI 07 RAFANADA 01:15.39 00:35.74
MARINA IGUAL SALOM 08 CAMPUSES 01:15.59 00:36.30
AMELIE MONIER PINOL 09 CNPALMA 01:16.00 00:36.83
SILVIA GUERRERO SANS 05 CN.INCA 01:16.11 00:36.39
JULIA COLINO ALONSO 07 MASTBAL 01:16.16 00:35.32
COLOMA MORAGUES 06 LLUCMA 01:16.90 00:35.46
CRISTINA MIQUEL 09 ES.ARTA 01:18.50 00:37.68
AINA SANSO FULLANA 09 ES.ARTA 01:19.97 00:38.34
CLAUDIA ARIAS GOMILA 07 LLUCMA 01:20.73 00:36.95
LAURA AVILA ANDREU 09 LLUCMA 01:20.75 00:39.03
CLARA MULET COLL 09 CN.INCA 01:22.22 00:38.95
CECILIA MARTINEZ 08 LLUCMA 01:34.01 00:44.06
GABRIELA V. LUNA 09 MASTBAL Baja
SANDRA CASTELL CORTES 07 MASTBAL Baja
T.final 50 m. 100 m.

PRUEBA N°41.-400 Estilos M
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FederacionBaleardeNatacidn

PRUEBA N°41.-400 Estilos M
1 43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN

2 43470583 PAU REY GARCIA
45192573 NICOLAS BLAS STUDE
45613692 JOAN BORDOY TASCON

PRUEBA N°42.-400 Estilos F
1 78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ

2 49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA 09

3 42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILL

SAELOvVIajes

TRAVEL AGENCY & SPORTS

50 CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO (interior) 50M 8
18/06/2022 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
05 CVOLTOR 05:00.41 00:31.55  01:09.09
07 NCALVIA 05:11.76 00:32.92 01:12.74
07 SALLE-P Desc
07 NCALVIA Desc
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
05 CVOLTOR 05:24.56 00:32.91  01:10.67
CVOLTOR 06:04.87 00:40.31  01:25.61
EN 59 CNPALMA 06:26.66 00:39.80 01:27.79
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